# **Bedford High School Alumni Association** 1623 West Sterns Road, Temperance, MI 48182

http://www.bedfordyes.com/BedfordAlumniAssociationHome.htm

## **Application Form**

Name	
Address	
State	Zip
Phone	Fax
E-Mail Address	
Alur	nni Class of
Spo	use of Alumni
Par	nt of Student or Graduate
Frie	nd .
T-Shirt Size	
I would like to be i	volved in the following:
Membershi	Fund Raising
Alumni Rela	tions Other:
Serve as an Officer Office Position:	
	Dues: No membership dues are required and o everyone whether you are a Bedford graduate or not.
8"x8" brick with your	tribute is also available for \$200, which includes an name and words "BHS Alumni Association Life-Time ks will be placed in the area around the victory bell at the Stadium.

(Please mail application to the address listed above.)

What is the Bedford High School Alumni Association?

The Alumni Association is a group of Bedford High School graduates and community members who are interested in promoting Bedford High School.

### Why was the Alumni Association formed?

The Association was formed:

- To encourage camaraderie between Bedford graduates and others who are interested in the well being of Bedford High School.
- To provide assistance for current students.
- To keep members informed about what is happening at Bedford High School and with other members.
- To undertake special school related projects.
- Sponsor the Bedford High School Hall of Fame

#### What will The Alumni Association do for its members?

The Association will plan special events for its members, such as Homecoming activities, hall of fame activities, golf outings and alumni nights at school sporting events.

The Association will also be available to assist others with independent school related activities, such as locating alumni of class reunions.

The Association will publish a Newsletter listing current school events and information that is of interest to alumni.

## How do I get more information on the Alumni Association?

For more information on the Association or whom you can contact for more information, you may go to the following web site:

http://www.bedfordyes.com/index.htm (BHS Alumni Association) Or call: Chuck Faller (President) 419-290-6382

(A current list of Alumni officers and contact persons will be listed on the web site.)